
# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

Epreuve

ARENDS Quentin [203] 40 Tours
1 36:46.30 36:46.30
2 38:22.81 01:36.52
3 39:58.50 01:35.70
4 41:32.00 01:33.50
5 43:06.68 01:34.69
6 1:35:15.08 52:08.40
7 1:36:46.35 01:31.27
8 1:38:17.14 01:30.80
9 1:39:43.46 01:26.32
10 1:41:14.40 01:30.94
11 1:42:42.01 01:27.61
12 2:34:09.90 51:27.89
13 2:35:39.36 01:29.47
14 2:37:11.09 01:31.74
15 2:38:39.76 01:28.67
16 2:40:05.02 01:25.27
17 2:41:30.78 01:25.76
18 2:43:00.81 01:30.03
19 6:50:04.00 4:07:03.20
20 6:51:33.88 01:29.89
21 6:53:02.36 01:28.48
22 6:54:30.37 01:28.01
23 6:56:27.49 01:57.12
24 6:57:56.20 01:28.72
25 7:47:52.99 49:56.79
26 7:49:18.91 01:25.93
27 7:50:48.00 01:29.09
28 7:52:16.45 01:28.46
29 7:53:42.84 01:26.40
30 7:55:08.44 01:25.60
31 7:56:34.06 01:25.62
32 7:58:00.07 01:26.02
33 8:47:42.65 49:42.58
34 8:49:09.91 01:27.26
35 8:50:36.65 01:26.75
36 8:52:02.76 01:26.12
37 8:53:29.09 01:26.33
38 8:54:56.95 01:27.87
39 8:56:25.60 01:28.65
40 8:57:52.04 01:26.44

AUFFRET Alexis [314] 3 Tours
1 1:48:05.59 1:48:05.59
2 1:49:44.45 01:38.86
3 1:51:20.78 01:36.33

AUGUSTIN  [434] 42 Tours
1 18:26.44 18:26.44
2 20:29.11 02:02.68
3 22:28.74 01:59.63
4 24:26.16 01:57.43
5 26:22.60 01:56.44
6 28:20.42 01:57.82
7 1:20:13.65 51:53.24
8 1:22:08.12 01:54.47
9 1:24:00.57 01:52.46
10 1:25:53.24 01:52.67
11 1:27:42.22 01:48.99
12 1:48:12.76 20:30.54
13 1:49:46.14 01:33.38
14 1:51:14.29 01:28.15
15 1:57:34.42 06:20.14
16 3:02:35.85 1:05:01.44
17 3:03:59.50 01:23.65
18 3:05:20.50 01:21.01
19 3:06:41.37 01:20.87
20 3:08:01.87 01:20.50
21 3:09:22.45 01:20.58
22 3:10:43.31 01:20.87
23 3:12:03.98 01:20.68
24 3:13:24.34 01:20.36
25 6:03:11.91 2:49:47.57
26 6:04:36.31 01:24.40
27 6:05:58.93 01:22.62
28 6:07:20.23 01:21.31
29 6:08:40.65 01:20.42
30 6:10:01.86 01:21.22
31 6:11:24.95 01:23.09
32 6:12:47.42 01:22.48
33 7:03:35.18 50:47.76
34 7:04:57.92 01:22.74
35 7:06:18.83 01:20.91
36 7:07:39.90 01:21.08
37 8:02:08.37 54:28.48
38 8:03:31.32 01:22.95
39 8:04:52.98 01:21.66
40 8:06:14.57 01:21.59
41 8:07:35.93 01:21.36
42 8:08:55.65 01:19.73

AVEMEL Franck [226] 15 Tours
1 36:24.76 36:24.76
2 38:03.59 01:38.83
3 39:41.96 01:38.37
4 41:17.46 01:35.51
5 42:59.32 01:41.86
6 1:33:19.42 50:20.10
7 1:34:55.50 01:36.09
8 1:36:27.64 01:32.14
9 1:37:59.87 01:32.23
10 1:39:31.60 01:31.74
11 2:32:49.13 53:17.53
12 2:34:26.65 01:37.53
13 2:36:00.68 01:34.03
14 2:37:33.17 01:32.49
15 2:39:03.12 01:29.96
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BANA Thomas [311] 37 Tours
1 47:54.50 47:54.50
2 49:32.37 01:37.88
3 1:48:00.86 58:28.49
4 1:49:31.35 01:30.50
5 1:51:02.12 01:30.78
6 1:52:31.98 01:29.86
7 2:47:38.28 55:06.31
8 2:49:10.37 01:32.09
9 2:50:36.15 01:25.79
10 2:52:03.74 01:27.59
11 2:53:30.74 01:27.01
12 2:54:57.09 01:26.35
13 2:56:25.14 01:28.06
14 2:57:52.77 01:27.64
15 6:48:09.37 3:50:16.60
16 6:49:43.07 01:33.71
17 6:51:14.62 01:31.55
18 6:52:41.83 01:27.22
19 6:54:08.72 01:26.89
20 6:55:33.51 01:24.80
21 6:56:59.86 01:26.35
22 6:58:27.94 01:28.08
23 7:47:41.29 49:13.36
24 7:49:08.46 01:27.17
25 7:50:34.78 01:26.33
26 7:52:02.13 01:27.36
27 7:53:28.76 01:26.63
28 7:54:59.93 01:31.18
29 7:56:28.52 01:28.60
30 7:57:57.68 01:29.16
31 8:48:54.70 50:57.02
32 8:50:23.60 01:28.91
33 8:51:51.98 01:28.39
34 8:53:19.90 01:27.92
35 8:54:46.31 01:26.42
36 8:56:11.86 01:25.55
37 8:57:38.11 01:26.26

BAUDUIN Lydie [219] 28 Tours
1 35:52.71 35:52.71
2 37:39.45 01:46.74
3 39:25.34 01:45.90
4 41:05.89 01:40.55
5 42:43.41 01:37.53
6 1:33:53.03 51:09.62
7 1:35:30.55 01:37.53
8 1:37:06.60 01:36.05
9 1:38:45.51 01:38.92
10 1:40:20.14 01:34.63
11 1:41:53.12 01:32.98
12 1:43:26.59 01:33.47
13 2:33:21.80 49:55.22
14 2:34:54.82 01:33.03
15 2:36:27.64 01:32.82
16 2:38:00.15 01:32.51
17 2:39:34.60 01:34.46
18 2:41:10.62 01:36.03
19 2:42:46.30 01:35.68
20 6:42:10.95 3:59:24.66
21 6:43:47.10 01:36.15
22 8:33:20.72 1:49:33.63
23 8:34:55.06 01:34.34
24 8:36:31.50 01:36.45
25 8:38:02.82 01:31.32
26 8:39:33.34 01:30.52
27 8:41:03.43 01:30.10
28 8:42:34.54 01:31.11
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BERTRAN Jordan [231] 36 Tours
1 34:17.80 34:17.80
2 35:55.36 01:37.57
3 37:35.93 01:40.58
4 39:18.31 01:42.38
5 40:50.44 01:32.14
6 42:23.44 01:33.00
7 1:32:55.58 50:32.14
8 1:34:28.61 01:33.03
9 1:35:59.99 01:31.39
10 1:37:31.35 01:31.36
11 1:39:06.92 01:35.58
12 1:40:36.78 01:29.86
13 1:42:06.03 01:29.25
14 1:43:37.23 01:31.20
15 2:32:54.38 49:17.16
16 2:34:29.02 01:34.64
17 2:36:01.37 01:32.35
18 2:37:35.49 01:34.13
19 2:39:06.40 01:30.92
20 2:40:36.64 01:30.24
21 2:42:06.69 01:30.05
22 2:43:37.39 01:30.71
23 6:48:11.80 4:04:34.42
24 6:49:45.06 01:33.26
25 6:51:18.58 01:33.52
26 6:52:53.34 01:34.76
27 6:54:26.22 01:32.89
28 6:55:56.60 01:30.38
29 6:57:25.45 01:28.86
30 6:58:54.19 01:28.74
31 7:47:46.02 48:51.84
32 7:49:16.78 01:30.76
33 7:50:47.27 01:30.50
34 7:52:17.79 01:30.52
35 7:53:48.00 01:30.22
36 7:55:17.77 01:29.77

BIDAULT Laurent [234] 35 Tours
1 33:33.63 33:33.63
2 35:17.02 01:43.39
3 36:56.61 01:39.59
4 38:39.06 01:42.46
5 40:21.36 01:42.30
6 42:07.22 01:45.87
7 43:48.50 01:41.28
8 1:33:48.69 50:00.20
9 1:35:22.72 01:34.03
10 1:37:01.81 01:39.10
11 1:38:38.31 01:36.50
12 1:40:12.48 01:34.18
13 1:41:45.15 01:32.68
14 1:43:18.43 01:33.28
15 2:33:33.54 50:15.12
16 2:35:10.06 01:36.52
17 2:36:45.15 01:35.09
18 2:38:18.78 01:33.64
19 2:39:51.38 01:32.61
20 2:41:22.70 01:31.32
21 2:42:56.47 01:33.78
22 6:41:26.05 3:58:29.59
23 6:43:03.20 01:37.15
24 6:44:37.46 01:34.27
25 7:39:47.05 55:09.59
26 7:41:24.08 01:37.04
27 7:42:57.22 01:33.15
28 8:32:48.54 49:51.32
29 8:34:21.61 01:33.08
30 8:35:54.19 01:32.58
31 8:37:22.91 01:28.72
32 8:38:50.98 01:28.08
33 8:40:19.16 01:28.18
34 8:41:47.61 01:28.46
35 8:43:17.12 01:29.51
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BIJLOOS Yvan [202] 41 Tours
1 36:47.39 36:47.39
2 38:26.65 01:39.26
3 40:01.25 01:34.60
4 41:34.06 01:32.82
5 43:07.15 01:33.10
6 1:34:24.32 51:17.17
7 1:35:53.57 01:29.25
8 1:37:25.30 01:31.74
9 1:38:55.98 01:30.68
10 1:40:26.61 01:30.64
11 1:41:58.11 01:31.50
12 1:43:29.80 01:31.69
13 2:34:31.79 51:01.99
14 2:36:08.72 01:36.94
15 2:37:38.02 01:29.30
16 2:39:07.84 01:29.82
17 2:40:37.56 01:29.72
18 2:42:08.80 01:31.24
19 2:43:37.98 01:29.19
20 6:50:13.54 4:06:35.57
21 6:51:43.17 01:29.63
22 6:53:13.68 01:30.52
23 6:54:43.68 01:30.01
24 6:56:11.76 01:28.08
25 6:57:39.38 01:27.62
26 7:47:51.25 50:11.88
27 7:49:18.63 01:27.38
28 7:50:47.72 01:29.09
29 7:52:14.01 01:26.30
30 7:53:39.59 01:25.58
31 7:55:06.42 01:26.84
32 7:56:32.93 01:26.51
33 7:57:59.49 01:26.56
34 8:47:43.66 49:44.18
35 8:49:10.96 01:27.31
36 8:50:37.38 01:26.42
37 8:52:03.96 01:26.58
38 8:53:30.35 01:26.40
39 8:54:57.63 01:27.29
40 8:56:26.25 01:28.62
41 8:57:54.59 01:28.34

BOCQUET Arsene [304] 32 Tours
1 47:55.67 47:55.67
2 1:47:42.32 59:46.65
3 1:49:10.47 01:28.15
4 1:50:39.13 01:28.67
5 1:52:08.94 01:29.82
6 1:57:49.94 05:41.00
7 2:47:53.24 50:03.30
8 2:49:22.07 01:28.84
9 6:48:26.83 3:59:04.76
10 6:49:57.13 01:30.31
11 6:51:24.16 01:27.03
12 6:52:53.60 01:29.44
13 6:54:18.04 01:24.45
14 6:55:48.21 01:30.17
15 6:57:14.79 01:26.58
16 6:58:41.96 01:27.18
17 7:47:37.89 48:55.94
18 7:49:03.51 01:25.62
19 7:50:28.89 01:25.39
20 7:51:54.35 01:25.46
21 7:53:20.51 01:26.16
22 7:54:46.05 01:25.55
23 7:56:12.77 01:26.72
24 7:57:41.89 01:29.12
25 8:48:00.58 50:18.70
26 8:49:28.14 01:27.57
27 8:50:55.36 01:27.22
28 8:52:19.57 01:24.22
29 8:53:44.98 01:25.41
30 8:55:08.81 01:23.84
31 8:56:33.87 01:25.06
32 8:57:57.94 01:24.08

BOSCARINO Alessia [124] 24 Tours
1 20:49.90 20:49.90
2 22:41.91 01:52.01
3 24:37.43 01:55.53
4 26:32.44 01:55.01
5 28:29.16 01:56.72
6 1:18:04.30 49:35.14
7 1:19:58.91 01:54.61
8 1:21:49.32 01:50.42
9 1:23:41.07 01:51.76
10 1:25:29.87 01:48.80
11 1:27:20.52 01:50.65
12 2:19:52.57 52:32.06
13 2:27:37.03 07:44.47
14 6:18:03.79 3:50:26.76
15 6:19:56.22 01:52.44
16 6:21:46.33 01:50.11
17 6:23:33.81 01:47.49
18 8:17:19.13 1:53:45.32
19 8:19:13.46 01:54.34
20 8:21:04.39 01:50.93
21 8:22:52.12 01:47.73
22 8:24:41.15 01:49.04
23 8:26:30.98 01:49.83
24 8:28:19.52 01:48.54
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BOULANGER Nicolas [310] 23 Tours
1 1:48:07.09 1:48:07.09
2 1:49:42.57 01:35.49
3 6:48:25.21 4:58:42.64
4 6:50:02.64 01:37.44
5 6:51:37.89 01:35.25
6 6:53:13.43 01:35.54
7 6:54:53.67 01:40.25
8 6:56:29.69 01:36.03
9 7:48:18.39 51:48.70
10 7:49:52.19 01:33.80
11 7:51:26.01 01:33.83
12 7:52:59.05 01:33.05
13 7:54:31.24 01:32.19
14 7:56:03.63 01:32.40
15 7:57:36.71 01:33.08
16 8:47:42.25 50:05.55
17 8:49:26.83 01:44.59
18 8:51:00.70 01:33.87
19 8:52:32.58 01:31.88
20 8:54:03.96 01:31.39
21 8:55:34.50 01:30.55
22 8:57:04.74 01:30.24
23 8:58:34.81 01:30.08

BOULINGUEZ Theo [122] 6 Tours
1 18:42.19 18:42.19
2 20:37.36 01:55.18
3 22:34.83 01:57.47
4 24:32.35 01:57.52
5 26:29.96 01:57.61
6 28:28.27 01:58.32

BOURLON Valentin [212] 40 Tours
1 34:18.99 34:18.99
2 35:56.09 01:37.10
3 37:38.14 01:42.05
4 39:18.75 01:40.62
5 40:52.57 01:33.82
6 42:23.86 01:31.29
7 1:33:28.61 51:04.75
8 1:35:01.11 01:32.51
9 1:36:33.39 01:32.28
10 1:38:05.33 01:31.95
11 1:39:35.06 01:29.74
12 1:41:04.89 01:29.83
13 1:42:33.93 01:29.04
14 2:33:02.75 50:28.83
15 2:34:32.82 01:30.07
16 2:36:19.76 01:46.95
17 2:37:54.08 01:34.32
18 2:39:25.34 01:31.27
19 2:40:55.84 01:30.50
20 2:42:24.50 01:28.67
21 6:48:25.61 4:06:01.11
22 6:49:56.76 01:31.16
23 6:51:25.35 01:28.60
24 6:52:55.31 01:29.96
25 6:54:29.57 01:34.27
26 7:47:41.85 53:12.28
27 7:49:09.04 01:27.19
28 7:50:37.17 01:28.13
29 7:52:04.15 01:26.98
30 7:53:29.88 01:25.74
31 7:54:55.17 01:25.29
32 7:56:19.94 01:24.78
33 7:57:44.37 01:24.43
34 8:48:10.43 50:26.07
35 8:49:37.61 01:27.18
36 8:51:03.02 01:25.41
37 8:52:31.48 01:28.46
38 8:53:55.39 01:23.92
39 8:55:19.92 01:24.54
40 8:56:45.36 01:25.44

Clastres 31 mai 2025
Détails des tours 

Starteam Racing 5



# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

BRUNO  [435] 38 Tours
1 18:32.61 18:32.61
2 20:30.22 01:57.61
3 22:31.20 02:00.99
4 24:28.39 01:57.19
5 26:25.74 01:57.36
6 28:22.81 01:57.08
7 1:18:02.68 49:39.88
8 1:19:56.82 01:54.14
9 1:21:47.19 01:50.37
10 1:23:34.42 01:47.23
11 1:25:18.85 01:44.44
12 1:27:01.25 01:42.40
13 2:02:42.30 35:41.05
14 2:04:04.66 01:22.36
15 2:05:26.62 01:21.97
16 2:06:52.12 01:25.51
17 2:18:50.60 11:58.49
18 6:04:06.35 3:45:15.76
19 6:05:30.66 01:24.31
20 6:06:53.59 01:22.94
21 6:08:16.11 01:22.52
22 6:18:04.23 09:48.13
23 6:19:53.74 01:49.52
24 6:21:39.60 01:45.86
25 6:23:18.20 01:38.61
26 8:02:22.13 1:39:03.93
27 8:03:44.61 01:22.48
28 8:05:07.46 01:22.86
29 8:06:28.16 01:20.70
30 8:07:48.63 01:20.47
31 8:09:08.94 01:20.32
32 8:10:29.10 01:20.16
33 8:18:03.88 07:34.78
34 8:19:59.31 01:55.44
35 8:21:45.76 01:46.46
36 8:23:28.28 01:42.52
37 8:25:16.07 01:47.80
38 8:27:08.06 01:51.99

CANLAIRE Christopher [221] 17 Tours
1 1:43:35.26 1:43:35.26
2 2:32:18.29 48:43.03
3 2:33:55.46 01:37.18
4 2:35:36.83 01:41.37
5 2:37:13.89 01:37.07
6 2:38:46.18 01:32.30
7 2:40:21.94 01:35.76
8 2:41:58.09 01:36.15
9 2:43:35.42 01:37.34
10 8:32:43.74 5:49:08.32
11 8:34:21.14 01:37.41
12 8:35:57.92 01:36.78
13 8:37:34.93 01:37.01
14 8:39:11.47 01:36.55
15 8:40:47.12 01:35.65
16 8:42:16.96 01:29.84
17 8:43:48.83 01:31.88

CASTROVIEJO Daniel [206] 30 Tours
1 2:34:10.51 2:34:10.51
2 2:35:39.90 01:29.40
3 2:37:11.61 01:31.72
4 2:38:40.40 01:28.80
5 2:40:06.38 01:25.98
6 2:41:33.43 01:27.06
7 2:43:03.08 01:29.65
8 6:50:05.59 4:07:02.52
9 6:51:35.02 01:29.43
10 6:53:03.14 01:28.12
11 6:54:31.05 01:27.92
12 6:56:00.75 01:29.70
13 6:57:26.62 01:25.88
14 6:58:55.37 01:28.75
15 7:47:50.15 48:54.79
16 7:49:17.67 01:27.52
17 7:50:45.07 01:27.40
18 7:52:10.64 01:25.58
19 7:53:38.44 01:27.80
20 7:55:04.94 01:26.51
21 7:56:29.04 01:24.10
22 7:57:53.86 01:24.83
23 8:47:41.78 49:47.93
24 8:49:07.21 01:25.44
25 8:50:31.82 01:24.61
26 8:51:57.35 01:25.53
27 8:53:21.70 01:24.36
28 8:54:45.31 01:23.61
29 8:56:09.24 01:23.93
30 8:57:33.52 01:24.29

CLEMENT Denis [319] 23 Tours
1 47:54.99 47:54.99
2 1:47:30.06 59:35.07
3 1:48:59.26 01:29.21
4 1:50:30.18 01:30.92
5 1:52:01.82 01:31.65
6 1:58:00.84 05:59.02
7 2:47:24.45 49:23.62
8 2:48:53.00 01:28.55
9 2:50:20.66 01:27.66
10 2:51:51.43 01:30.78
11 2:55:57.27 04:05.84
12 2:57:24.58 01:27.31
13 6:48:12.25 3:50:47.68
14 6:49:45.46 01:33.22
15 6:51:19.00 01:33.54
16 6:52:48.67 01:29.68
17 6:54:15.02 01:26.35
18 7:47:33.77 53:18.75
19 7:48:59.67 01:25.90
20 7:50:24.93 01:25.27
21 7:51:51.65 01:26.72
22 8:49:49.94 57:58.29
23 8:51:22.85 01:32.91
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COFFIN Remy [104] 24 Tours
1 20:47.86 20:47.86
2 22:39.50 01:51.64
3 24:33.96 01:54.47
4 26:18.59 01:44.63
5 27:55.74 01:37.15
6 1:20:21.45 52:25.72
7 1:22:05.12 01:43.67
8 1:23:43.82 01:38.70
9 1:25:20.87 01:37.06
10 1:26:55.65 01:34.79
11 1:28:30.27 01:34.62
12 2:18:22.78 49:52.52
13 2:20:02.67 01:39.90
14 2:27:20.86 07:18.19
15 6:41:26.45 4:14:05.59
16 6:43:02.45 01:36.01
17 8:33:01.36 1:49:58.92
18 8:34:35.63 01:34.27
19 8:36:08.04 01:32.42
20 8:37:40.04 01:32.00
21 8:39:13.34 01:33.31
22 8:40:44.42 01:31.08
23 8:42:16.58 01:32.16
24 8:43:48.06 01:31.48

CRESCENSO  [216] 32 Tours
1 34:44.23 34:44.23
2 36:04.81 01:20.58
3 37:49.20 01:44.40
4 39:29.09 01:39.89
5 41:06.38 01:37.29
6 42:55.67 01:49.29
7 1:34:58.07 52:02.40
8 1:36:29.10 01:31.04
9 1:37:57.46 01:28.36
10 1:38:42.76 00:00.00
11 1:40:19.32 01:36.57
12 1:41:52.39 01:33.08
13 1:43:25.44 01:33.05
14 2:33:36.50 50:11.06
15 2:35:12.10 01:35.61
16 2:36:46.27 01:34.18
17 2:37:35.14 00:00.00
18 2:39:17.77 01:42.64
19 2:40:58.98 01:41.21
20 2:42:41.96 01:42.99
21 6:42:00.06 3:59:18.10
22 6:43:29.52 01:29.47
23 7:41:04.12 57:34.60
24 7:42:48.88 01:44.77
25 8:33:25.97 50:37.09
26 8:34:52.50 01:26.54
27 8:36:21.14 01:28.65
28 8:37:56.77 01:35.63
29 8:39:32.35 01:35.58
30 8:41:01.04 01:28.70
31 8:42:30.01 01:28.97
32 8:43:57.32 01:27.31

DAMMAN Mattheo [322] 36 Tours
1 1:48:01.84 1:48:01.84
2 1:49:30.22 01:28.39
3 1:50:58.58 01:28.36
4 1:52:24.88 01:26.30
5 1:57:55.54 05:30.66
6 2:47:57.67 50:02.13
7 2:49:22.51 01:24.85
8 2:50:48.39 01:25.88
9 2:52:11.76 01:23.37
10 2:53:35.31 01:23.56
11 2:54:59.36 01:24.05
12 2:56:24.11 01:24.76
13 6:06:18.15 3:09:54.04
14 6:07:45.73 01:27.59
15 6:09:11.68 01:25.95
16 6:10:36.90 01:25.22
17 6:12:03.17 01:26.28
18 7:03:04.93 51:01.76
19 7:04:30.08 01:25.15
20 7:05:54.15 01:24.08
21 7:07:19.67 01:25.53
22 7:08:48.43 01:28.76
23 8:03:17.26 54:28.83
24 8:04:42.69 01:25.43
25 8:06:06.71 01:24.03
26 8:07:31.51 01:24.80
27 8:08:55.26 01:23.75
28 8:10:19.89 01:24.64
29 8:11:50.44 01:30.55
30 8:13:15.94 01:25.50
31 9:02:28.23 49:12.29
32 9:03:51.01 01:22.79
33 9:05:17.82 01:26.82
34 9:06:43.07 01:25.25
35 9:08:08.83 01:25.76
36 9:09:33.76 01:24.94
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# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

DE GROOTE Karel [404] 41 Tours
1 1:08:02.21 1:08:02.21
2 1:09:37.42 01:35.21
3 1:11:05.00 01:27.59
4 1:12:31.39 01:26.40
5 1:13:57.03 01:25.64
6 2:02:03.98 48:06.95
7 2:03:25.80 01:21.83
8 2:04:48.51 01:22.72
9 2:06:10.56 01:22.06
10 2:07:32.22 01:21.66
11 2:08:53.08 01:20.86
12 2:10:13.68 01:20.61
13 3:01:57.84 51:44.16
14 3:03:18.82 01:20.98
15 3:04:39.13 01:20.32
16 3:05:58.99 01:19.86
17 3:07:18.86 01:19.88
18 3:08:39.18 01:20.32
19 3:09:58.64 01:19.46
20 3:11:18.94 01:20.30
21 6:02:19.43 2:51:00.50
22 6:03:46.32 01:26.89
23 6:05:09.57 01:23.26
24 6:06:32.91 01:23.35
25 6:07:55.51 01:22.60
26 6:09:18.20 01:22.69
27 6:10:40.42 01:22.23
28 6:12:00.97 01:20.56
29 6:13:20.54 01:19.57
30 7:03:14.96 49:54.42
31 7:04:36.92 01:21.97
32 7:05:56.47 01:19.55
33 7:07:16.39 01:19.93
34 7:08:36.60 01:20.21
35 7:09:55.25 01:18.66
36 8:02:29.61 52:34.36
37 8:03:55.42 01:25.81
38 8:05:15.22 01:19.81
39 8:06:38.03 01:22.81
40 8:08:01.72 01:23.70
41 8:09:22.77 01:21.05

DE WIN Alexandre [204] 19 Tours
1 36:47.79 36:47.79
2 38:27.28 01:39.49
3 40:02.54 01:35.26
4 41:38.00 01:35.47
5 43:13.43 01:35.44
6 1:37:29.80 54:16.37
7 1:39:09.92 01:40.13
8 1:40:43.37 01:33.45
9 1:42:17.64 01:34.27
10 2:35:50.49 53:32.86
11 2:37:26.11 01:35.63
12 2:39:00.27 01:34.16
13 2:40:32.38 01:32.11
14 6:43:54.18 4:03:21.81
15 8:33:43.78 1:49:49.61
16 8:35:16.53 01:32.75
17 8:36:50.40 01:33.87
18 8:38:26.79 01:36.40
19 8:40:01.51 01:34.72
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# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

DEBERDT Lieven [405] 47 Tours
1 1:09:37.02 1:09:37.02
2 1:12:45.90 03:08.89
3 2:02:02.67 49:16.77
4 2:03:26.81 01:24.15
5 2:04:50.36 01:23.56
6 2:06:13.26 01:22.90
7 2:07:35.64 01:22.39
8 2:08:57.39 01:21.75
9 2:10:18.98 01:21.59
10 2:11:41.29 01:22.32
11 2:13:05.04 01:23.75
12 3:02:03.02 48:57.99
13 3:03:24.67 01:21.66
14 3:04:45.46 01:20.79
15 3:06:06.11 01:20.65
16 3:07:27.02 01:20.92
17 3:08:47.55 01:20.53
18 3:10:08.20 01:20.65
19 3:11:28.71 01:20.51
20 3:12:48.73 01:20.02
21 6:04:39.47 2:51:50.75
22 6:06:04.48 01:25.01
23 6:07:26.72 01:22.25
24 6:08:49.44 01:22.72
25 6:10:11.26 01:21.83
26 6:11:33.01 01:21.75
27 6:12:56.66 01:23.66
28 7:03:15.97 50:19.31
29 7:04:38.96 01:23.00
30 7:06:02.44 01:23.49
31 7:07:23.59 01:21.15
32 7:08:44.61 01:21.03
33 7:10:05.63 01:21.03
34 8:02:32.77 52:27.14
35 8:03:56.85 01:24.08
36 8:05:18.01 01:21.17
37 8:06:39.08 01:21.08
38 8:08:02.08 01:23.00
39 8:09:23.83 01:21.76
40 8:10:44.32 01:20.50
41 8:12:04.85 01:20.54
42 8:13:25.55 01:20.70
43 9:02:33.85 49:08.31
44 9:03:56.19 01:22.34
45 9:05:18.53 01:22.34
46 9:06:41.73 01:23.21
47 9:08:03.22 01:21.50

DECRAENE Bert [250] 34 Tours
1 1:32:38.03 1:32:38.03
2 1:34:25.02 01:47.00
3 1:36:08.66 01:43.64
4 1:37:50.66 01:42.00
5 1:39:32.61 01:41.96
6 1:41:13.51 01:40.90
7 1:42:52.67 01:39.17
8 2:32:22.43 49:29.76
9 2:34:00.71 01:38.28
10 2:35:38.91 01:38.21
11 2:37:14.77 01:35.87
12 2:38:48.78 01:34.01
13 2:40:22.81 01:34.03
14 2:41:57.57 01:34.77
15 2:43:33.62 01:36.05
16 5:33:01.59 2:49:27.97
17 5:34:55.73 01:54.15
18 5:36:44.01 01:48.28
19 5:38:32.31 01:48.31
20 5:40:22.89 01:50.58
21 5:42:15.72 01:52.83
22 6:41:21.88 59:06.16
23 6:43:00.17 01:38.30
24 7:39:48.50 56:48.33
25 7:41:35.68 01:47.19
26 7:43:21.51 01:45.83
27 8:32:43.10 49:21.60
28 8:34:19.67 01:36.57
29 8:35:56.65 01:36.99
30 8:37:34.11 01:37.46
31 8:39:10.88 01:36.78
32 8:40:48.37 01:37.49
33 8:42:24.76 01:36.40
34 8:44:03.51 01:38.75
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# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

DEGRELLE Christophe [209] 34 Tours
1 38:25.36 38:25.36
2 40:11.11 01:45.76
3 41:53.63 01:42.52
4 43:36.54 01:42.92
5 1:33:31.96 49:55.42
6 1:35:10.16 01:38.21
7 1:36:45.93 01:35.77
8 1:38:21.90 01:35.98
9 1:39:58.32 01:36.43
10 1:41:36.15 01:37.83
11 1:43:11.80 01:35.65
12 2:34:53.49 51:41.69
13 2:36:29.91 01:36.43
14 2:38:05.58 01:35.68
15 2:39:42.43 01:36.85
16 2:41:17.84 01:35.42
17 2:42:58.65 01:40.81
18 5:33:15.91 2:50:17.26
19 5:35:12.88 01:56.98
20 5:37:02.64 01:49.76
21 5:38:52.75 01:50.11
22 5:40:43.06 01:50.32
23 5:42:31.06 01:48.00
24 6:41:35.52 59:04.46
25 6:43:15.39 01:39.87
26 7:41:04.68 57:49.30
27 7:42:41.57 01:36.90
28 8:33:04.62 50:23.05
29 8:34:38.21 01:33.59
30 8:36:12.24 01:34.04
31 8:37:45.05 01:32.82
32 8:39:19.34 01:34.30
33 8:40:53.35 01:34.01
34 8:42:28.61 01:35.26

DEPREITERE Jo [309] 37 Tours
1 1:48:10.89 1:48:10.89
2 1:49:43.14 01:32.26
3 1:51:12.13 01:29.00
4 2:48:37.58 57:25.46
5 2:50:04.37 01:26.79
6 2:51:30.20 01:25.83
7 2:52:57.43 01:27.24
8 2:54:24.08 01:26.65
9 2:55:48.72 01:24.64
10 2:57:13.45 01:24.73
11 2:58:38.87 01:25.43
12 6:48:48.81 3:50:09.94
13 6:50:13.80 01:24.99
14 6:51:38.69 01:24.90
15 6:53:05.39 01:26.70
16 6:54:31.38 01:26.00
17 6:56:01.19 01:29.82
18 6:57:27.40 01:26.21
19 6:58:54.66 01:27.26
20 7:47:34.19 48:39.54
21 7:48:58.59 01:24.40
22 7:50:20.95 01:22.36
23 7:51:44.39 01:23.44
24 7:53:07.61 01:23.23
25 7:54:31.66 01:24.05
26 7:55:55.10 01:23.44
27 7:57:17.91 01:22.81
28 7:58:41.58 01:23.68
29 8:47:26.73 48:45.16
30 8:48:50.08 01:23.35
31 8:50:13.00 01:22.93
32 8:51:35.20 01:22.20
33 8:52:57.70 01:22.51
34 8:54:20.47 01:22.78
35 8:55:45.80 01:25.33
36 8:57:09.57 01:23.77
37 8:58:35.40 01:25.83

DESENCLOS Melissa [113] 15 Tours
1 21:35.91 21:35.91
2 23:47.81 02:11.91
3 25:58.67 02:10.86
4 28:07.48 02:08.82
5 2:19:28.57 1:51:21.10
6 2:27:59.14 08:30.57
7 6:19:09.88 3:51:10.75
8 6:21:11.80 02:01.93
9 6:23:10.37 01:58.58
10 8:18:08.94 1:54:58.57
11 8:20:05.10 01:56.16
12 8:21:58.68 01:53.59
13 8:23:51.39 01:52.72
14 8:25:44.80 01:53.42
15 8:27:36.74 01:51.94
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# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

DESEVE Erwann [118] 13 Tours
1 20:54.19 20:54.19
2 22:43.71 01:49.53
3 24:29.53 01:45.82
4 26:14.98 01:45.45
5 27:51.94 01:36.97
6 1:21:25.74 53:33.81
7 1:23:03.85 01:38.11
8 1:24:41.63 01:37.79
9 1:26:14.80 01:33.17
10 1:27:49.16 01:34.36
11 2:18:51.75 51:02.60
12 2:20:34.95 01:43.20
13 2:28:18.89 07:43.95

DOREL Thierry [302] 26 Tours
1 1:49:58.70 1:49:58.70
2 1:51:34.89 01:36.19
3 1:57:48.74 06:13.86
4 2:48:07.05 50:18.32
5 2:49:35.66 01:28.61
6 2:51:02.94 01:27.29
7 2:52:29.71 01:26.77
8 2:53:57.06 01:27.36
9 2:55:21.51 01:24.45
10 2:56:46.21 01:24.71
11 2:58:18.63 01:32.42
12 6:50:25.75 3:52:07.13
13 6:51:56.38 01:30.64
14 6:53:24.79 01:28.41
15 6:54:54.18 01:29.40
16 6:56:22.12 01:27.94
17 6:57:49.55 01:27.43
18 7:50:19.66 52:30.12
19 7:51:46.19 01:26.54
20 7:53:13.01 01:26.82
21 7:54:40.48 01:27.48
22 7:56:05.79 01:25.32
23 8:49:27.23 53:21.44
24 8:50:53.53 01:26.30
25 8:52:18.35 01:24.83
26 8:55:36.42 03:18.08

DUPREZ Jeremy [213] 36 Tours
1 35:27.52 35:27.52
2 37:00.61 01:33.10
3 38:37.04 01:36.43
4 40:11.86 01:34.83
5 41:42.75 01:30.90
6 43:14.07 01:31.32
7 1:34:38.64 51:24.57
8 1:36:09.10 01:30.47
9 1:37:41.24 01:32.14
10 1:39:12.50 01:31.27
11 1:40:43.77 01:31.27
12 1:42:13.82 01:30.05
13 1:43:42.95 01:29.14
14 2:33:02.40 49:19.45
15 2:34:32.47 01:30.07
16 2:36:06.36 01:33.90
17 2:37:35.63 01:29.28
18 2:39:04.13 01:28.50
19 2:40:33.22 01:29.09
20 2:42:03.74 01:30.52
21 2:43:34.02 01:30.29
22 6:48:26.33 4:04:52.32
23 6:49:58.26 01:31.93
24 6:51:26.78 01:28.53
25 6:52:55.85 01:29.07
26 6:54:28.73 01:32.89
27 6:55:57.51 01:28.79
28 6:57:25.90 01:28.39
29 7:47:49.14 50:23.25
30 7:49:17.22 01:28.08
31 7:50:48.46 01:31.25
32 7:52:18.14 01:29.68
33 7:53:43.69 01:25.55
34 7:55:09.63 01:25.95
35 7:56:35.39 01:25.76
36 7:58:01.17 01:25.79
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# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

DURAND Bastien [333] 27 Tours
1 1:48:52.18 1:48:52.18
2 1:50:29.57 01:37.39
3 1:52:07.11 01:37.55
4 1:57:45.58 05:38.47
5 2:47:27.60 49:42.02
6 2:48:54.63 01:27.03
7 2:50:21.76 01:27.14
8 2:51:53.36 01:31.60
9 2:53:20.57 01:27.22
10 2:54:45.74 01:25.18
11 2:56:09.67 01:23.93
12 2:57:33.41 01:23.75
13 6:02:18.87 3:04:45.46
14 6:03:45.57 01:26.70
15 6:05:11.02 01:25.46
16 6:06:35.33 01:24.31
17 6:07:59.47 01:24.15
18 6:09:23.56 01:24.10
19 6:10:46.77 01:23.21
20 6:12:09.74 01:22.97
21 6:13:32.33 01:22.60
22 7:02:30.73 48:58.40
23 7:03:55.34 01:24.61
24 7:05:18.05 01:22.72
25 7:06:41.14 01:23.09
26 7:08:02.23 01:21.10
27 7:09:25.49 01:23.26

DURAND Bernard [332] 35 Tours
1 1:48:31.35 1:48:31.35
2 1:49:59.07 01:27.73
3 1:51:31.40 01:32.33
4 1:57:45.95 06:14.56
5 2:47:38.78 49:52.83
6 2:49:05.99 01:27.22
7 2:50:29.78 01:23.79
8 2:51:53.80 01:24.03
9 2:53:17.40 01:23.61
10 2:54:41.54 01:24.14
11 2:56:04.70 01:23.16
12 2:57:27.53 01:22.83
13 6:02:29.28 3:05:01.75
14 6:03:57.00 01:27.73
15 6:05:21.85 01:24.85
16 6:06:45.87 01:24.03
17 6:08:09.48 01:23.61
18 6:09:32.73 01:23.26
19 6:10:55.79 01:23.07
20 6:12:19.86 01:24.07
21 6:13:43.68 01:23.83
22 7:02:31.32 48:47.64
23 7:03:56.19 01:24.87
24 7:05:18.99 01:22.81
25 7:06:41.73 01:22.74
26 7:08:03.69 01:21.97
27 7:09:26.21 01:22.53
28 9:02:55.81 1:53:29.61
29 9:04:22.04 01:26.23
30 9:05:47.40 01:25.37
31 9:07:15.69 01:28.30
32 9:08:39.86 01:24.17
33 9:10:03.51 01:23.65
34 9:11:27.72 01:24.22
35 9:12:51.77 01:24.05
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# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

EVAN  [436] 33 Tours
1 2:20:33.89 2:20:33.89
2 2:28:11.25 07:37.37
3 3:02:29.36 34:18.11
4 3:03:47.92 01:18.57
5 3:05:04.85 01:16.93
6 3:06:23.18 01:18.33
7 3:07:41.88 01:18.71
8 3:09:01.43 01:19.55
9 6:04:05.11 2:55:03.69
10 6:05:24.73 01:19.62
11 6:06:44.00 01:19.27
12 6:08:01.98 01:17.98
13 6:09:19.72 01:17.75
14 6:10:38.49 01:18.78
15 6:11:58.81 01:20.33
16 6:13:17.28 01:18.47
17 6:18:54.43 05:37.16
18 6:20:51.76 01:57.33
19 6:22:44.69 01:52.93
20 6:24:34.78 01:50.09
21 8:05:32.73 1:40:57.96
22 8:06:52.25 01:19.53
23 8:08:09.86 01:17.61
24 8:09:26.85 01:17.00
25 8:10:45.16 01:18.32
26 8:12:03.07 01:17.91
27 8:17:55.37 05:52.30
28 8:19:46.53 01:51.17
29 8:21:34.89 01:48.36
30 8:23:24.13 01:49.25
31 8:25:15.37 01:51.24
32 8:27:06.60 01:51.24
33 8:28:54.68 01:48.08

FARIELO  [215] 22 Tours
1 1:35:25.00 1:35:25.00
2 1:37:05.85 01:40.85
3 1:38:42.81 01:36.97
4 1:40:19.35 01:36.55
5 1:41:52.44 01:33.10
6 1:43:25.49 01:33.05
7 2:33:36.52 50:11.04
8 2:35:12.12 01:35.61
9 2:36:46.27 01:34.15
10 2:38:19.74 01:33.47
11 2:39:53.58 01:33.85
12 2:41:29.56 01:35.98
13 6:42:09.71 4:00:40.16
14 6:43:46.02 01:36.31
15 7:41:05.15 57:19.13
16 7:42:42.13 01:36.99
17 8:33:18.87 50:36.74
18 8:34:53.51 01:34.65
19 8:36:27.80 01:34.30
20 8:38:00.78 01:32.98
21 8:39:31.72 01:30.94
22 8:41:02.89 01:31.18

FASH Cedric [402] 42 Tours
1 1:05:31.53 1:05:31.53
2 2:01:54.86 56:23.33
3 2:03:18.79 01:23.93
4 2:04:41.78 01:23.00
5 2:06:06.79 01:25.01
6 2:07:31.61 01:24.83
7 2:08:56.11 01:24.50
8 2:10:18.18 01:22.08
9 2:11:40.71 01:22.53
10 2:13:04.59 01:23.89
11 3:01:57.49 48:52.90
12 3:03:21.14 01:23.65
13 3:04:42.35 01:21.22
14 3:06:04.31 01:21.97
15 3:07:26.70 01:22.40
16 3:08:48.70 01:22.00
17 3:10:10.31 01:21.62
18 3:11:32.51 01:22.20
19 3:12:53.74 01:21.24
20 7:02:37.09 3:49:43.35
21 7:04:00.08 01:22.99
22 7:05:22.11 01:22.04
23 7:06:44.73 01:22.62
24 7:08:07.74 01:23.02
25 7:09:27.83 01:20.09
26 8:02:02.77 52:34.95
27 8:03:25.09 01:22.32
28 8:04:46.56 01:21.47
29 8:06:07.46 01:20.91
30 8:07:29.57 01:22.11
31 8:08:52.28 01:22.72
32 8:10:14.43 01:22.15
33 8:11:37.34 01:22.91
34 8:12:58.83 01:21.50
35 9:02:34.41 49:35.59
36 9:03:56.92 01:22.51
37 9:05:19.05 01:22.14
38 9:06:42.27 01:23.22
39 9:08:03.67 01:21.41
40 9:09:25.98 01:22.32
41 9:10:46.73 01:20.75
42 9:12:08.22 01:21.50

FOYARD Thomas [325] 10 Tours
1 2:48:26.82 2:48:26.82
2 2:49:57.95 01:31.13
3 2:51:26.39 01:28.45
4 2:52:59.66 01:33.27
5 6:49:41.08 3:56:41.42
6 6:51:12.44 01:31.37
7 6:52:41.20 01:28.76
8 7:52:10.19 59:29.00
9 7:53:35.95 01:25.76
10 7:55:00.89 01:24.94
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# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

FREROTTE Ethan [103] 23 Tours
1 19:05.93 19:05.93
2 21:07.05 02:01.12
3 23:02.89 01:55.84
4 24:57.21 01:54.33
5 26:56.28 01:59.07
6 28:51.24 01:54.97
7 1:23:39.69 54:48.45
8 1:25:37.28 01:57.59
9 1:27:34.09 01:56.82
10 2:18:45.17 51:11.08
11 2:20:34.52 01:49.36
12 2:28:10.90 07:36.38
13 6:18:53.90 3:50:43.00
14 6:20:51.27 01:57.38
15 6:22:44.24 01:52.97
16 6:24:34.24 01:50.00
17 8:17:56.66 1:53:22.42
18 8:19:46.09 01:49.44
19 8:21:34.56 01:48.47
20 8:23:23.76 01:49.20
21 8:25:14.90 01:51.15
22 8:27:06.11 01:51.22
23 8:28:54.16 01:48.05

FREROTTE Patrick [201] 19 Tours
1 1:37:29.24 1:37:29.24
2 1:39:13.60 01:44.37
3 1:40:54.41 01:40.81
4 1:42:33.74 01:39.33
5 2:35:49.53 53:15.80
6 2:37:25.23 01:35.71
7 2:38:58.74 01:33.52
8 2:40:31.39 01:32.65
9 2:42:06.17 01:34.79
10 6:41:43.51 3:59:37.34
11 6:43:20.12 01:36.61
12 7:40:18.79 56:58.67
13 7:41:56.66 01:37.88
14 7:43:32.10 01:35.44
15 8:33:44.56 50:12.46
16 8:35:17.25 01:32.70
17 8:36:50.94 01:33.69
18 8:38:25.01 01:34.08
19 8:39:55.70 01:30.69

GARLAN Mickael [107] 25 Tours
1 20:59.82 20:59.82
2 22:49.92 01:50.11
3 24:42.68 01:52.76
4 26:33.19 01:50.51
5 28:30.03 01:56.84
6 1:19:33.41 51:03.39
7 1:21:20.68 01:47.28
8 1:23:05.32 01:44.65
9 1:24:48.83 01:43.51
10 1:26:36.90 01:48.08
11 1:28:18.17 01:41.28
12 2:18:23.39 50:05.22
13 2:20:05.79 01:42.40
14 2:28:01.06 07:55.27
15 6:18:13.75 3:50:12.69
16 6:20:00.01 01:46.27
17 6:21:51.74 01:51.73
18 6:23:42.63 01:50.89
19 8:17:42.88 1:54:00.25
20 8:19:30.67 01:47.79
21 8:21:18.83 01:48.17
22 8:23:04.77 01:45.94
23 8:24:51.25 01:46.48
24 8:26:37.75 01:46.51
25 8:28:21.32 01:43.58
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# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

GATT Tom [224] 44 Tours
1 35:53.06 35:53.06
2 37:39.75 01:46.69
3 39:22.95 01:43.20
4 40:56.42 01:33.47
5 42:31.97 01:35.56
6 1:33:32.89 51:00.93
7 1:35:07.37 01:34.48
8 1:36:41.63 01:34.27
9 1:38:12.62 01:30.99
10 1:39:42.48 01:29.86
11 1:41:17.12 01:34.65
12 2:33:04.18 51:47.06
13 2:34:35.42 01:31.25
14 2:36:15.78 01:40.37
15 2:37:52.62 01:36.85
16 2:39:22.22 01:29.61
17 2:40:56.44 01:34.22
18 2:42:28.86 01:32.42
19 5:50:37.94 3:08:09.09
20 5:52:15.65 01:37.72
21 5:53:49.10 01:33.45
22 5:55:21.54 01:32.44
23 5:56:53.16 01:31.62
24 5:58:28.92 01:35.77
25 6:48:52.00 50:23.08
26 6:50:19.75 01:27.76
27 6:51:47.20 01:27.45
28 6:53:15.49 01:28.29
29 6:54:44.43 01:28.95
30 6:56:13.48 01:29.05
31 6:57:41.09 01:27.62
32 7:48:46.82 51:05.74
33 7:50:15.21 01:28.39
34 7:51:41.22 01:26.02
35 7:53:07.24 01:26.02
36 7:54:34.69 01:27.45
37 7:56:04.43 01:29.75
38 7:57:33.19 01:28.76
39 8:33:21.05 35:47.86
40 8:34:54.10 01:33.05
41 8:36:30.99 01:36.90
42 8:38:03.43 01:32.44
43 8:39:34.49 01:31.06
44 8:43:04.33 03:29.84

GEMINIEN Geoffrey [301] 14 Tours
1 6:49:35.92 6:49:35.92
2 6:51:17.59 01:41.68
3 6:52:52.17 01:34.58
4 6:54:27.68 01:35.51
5 7:49:46.33 55:18.66
6 7:51:17.15 01:30.83
7 7:52:46.01 01:28.86
8 7:54:13.52 01:27.52
9 7:55:40.71 01:27.19
10 7:57:08.20 01:27.50
11 8:48:35.39 51:27.19
12 8:50:03.75 01:28.36
13 8:51:31.61 01:27.87
14 8:52:57.19 01:25.58

GHESQUIERE Felicien [235] 34 Tours
1 37:17.11 37:17.11
2 38:53.60 01:36.50
3 40:26.68 01:33.08
4 42:04.82 01:38.15
5 43:40.88 01:36.06
6 2:33:35.07 1:49:54.20
7 2:35:11.58 01:36.52
8 2:36:41.21 01:29.63
9 2:38:09.57 01:28.37
10 2:39:38.12 01:28.55
11 2:41:08.61 01:30.50
12 2:42:42.41 01:33.80
13 6:49:39.58 4:06:57.18
14 6:51:14.34 01:34.76
15 6:52:43.75 01:29.42
16 6:54:11.48 01:27.73
17 6:55:37.76 01:26.28
18 6:57:03.84 01:26.09
19 6:58:30.26 01:26.42
20 7:49:21.04 50:50.79
21 7:50:52.64 01:31.60
22 7:52:20.97 01:28.34
23 7:53:48.44 01:27.48
24 7:55:18.19 01:29.75
25 7:56:46.95 01:28.76
26 7:58:11.32 01:24.38
27 8:47:56.69 49:45.37
28 8:49:27.75 01:31.06
29 8:50:54.47 01:26.72
30 8:52:18.82 01:24.36
31 8:53:45.98 01:27.17
32 8:55:10.31 01:24.33
33 8:56:35.43 01:25.13
34 8:57:59.86 01:24.43
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# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

GIBEK Ludvic [303] 31 Tours
1 1:47:38.10 1:47:38.10
2 1:49:06.98 01:28.89
3 1:50:35.36 01:28.38
4 1:52:07.93 01:32.58
5 2:47:41.46 55:33.53
6 2:49:11.59 01:30.13
7 2:50:36.90 01:25.32
8 2:52:01.69 01:24.80
9 2:53:25.47 01:23.78
10 2:54:49.44 01:23.98
11 2:56:13.35 01:23.91
12 2:57:36.55 01:23.21
13 7:02:23.06 4:04:46.51
14 7:03:48.31 01:25.25
15 7:05:12.66 01:24.36
16 7:06:36.55 01:23.89
17 7:08:00.17 01:23.63
18 7:09:23.33 01:23.16
19 8:02:04.20 52:40.88
20 8:03:27.50 01:23.30
21 8:04:50.94 01:23.44
22 8:06:13.96 01:23.02
23 8:07:36.90 01:22.95
24 8:09:00.35 01:23.45
25 8:10:24.53 01:24.19
26 9:02:53.98 52:29.46
27 9:04:17.33 01:23.35
28 9:05:40.28 01:22.95
29 9:07:03.22 01:22.95
30 9:08:26.71 01:23.49
31 9:09:49.42 01:22.72

GILBERT Gregory [127] 12 Tours
1 20:51.12 20:51.12
2 22:43.31 01:52.20
3 24:34.62 01:51.31
4 26:27.38 01:52.76
5 28:17.44 01:50.07
6 1:20:27.76 52:10.32
7 1:22:20.31 01:52.55
8 1:24:04.72 01:44.42
9 1:25:47.61 01:42.90
10 1:27:29.15 01:41.54
11 2:18:19.36 50:50.22
12 2:19:59.72 01:40.36

GIOVANNI  [214] 43 Tours
1 35:23.23 35:23.23
2 36:57.75 01:34.53
3 38:36.24 01:38.49
4 40:06.33 01:30.10
5 41:37.48 01:31.15
6 43:11.79 01:34.32
7 1:34:58.42 51:46.63
8 1:36:28.58 01:30.17
9 1:37:57.71 01:29.14
10 1:39:24.25 01:26.54
11 1:40:49.25 01:25.01
12 1:42:14.68 01:25.43
13 1:43:39.39 01:24.71
14 2:33:37.11 49:57.72
15 2:35:06.83 01:29.72
16 2:36:32.84 01:26.02
17 2:37:59.28 01:26.44
18 2:39:29.09 01:29.82
19 2:40:57.62 01:28.53
20 2:42:25.09 01:27.47
21 6:49:49.13 4:07:24.05
22 6:51:19.17 01:30.04
23 6:52:49.24 01:30.08
24 6:54:15.23 01:26.00
25 6:55:42.11 01:26.89
26 6:57:04.40 01:22.29
27 6:58:28.52 01:24.12
28 7:48:36.74 50:08.22
29 7:50:00.60 01:23.86
30 7:51:24.91 01:24.31
31 7:52:47.79 01:22.88
32 7:54:10.97 01:23.19
33 7:55:35.60 01:24.64
34 7:57:02.86 01:27.26
35 7:58:28.50 01:25.65
36 8:47:31.63 49:03.13
37 8:48:59.78 01:28.16
38 8:50:26.50 01:26.72
39 8:51:50.72 01:24.22
40 8:53:15.26 01:24.54
41 8:54:39.35 01:24.10
42 8:56:02.32 01:22.98
43 8:57:25.11 01:22.79
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GRAVE Laugann [321] 34 Tours
1 1:48:05.92 1:48:05.92
2 1:49:31.89 01:25.97
3 1:50:59.31 01:27.43
4 1:52:26.59 01:27.29
5 1:57:55.96 05:29.37
6 2:47:56.80 50:00.84
7 2:49:21.92 01:25.13
8 2:50:46.61 01:24.69
9 2:52:09.34 01:22.74
10 2:53:31.89 01:22.55
11 2:54:54.55 01:22.67
12 2:56:17.15 01:22.60
13 7:03:05.65 4:06:48.51
14 7:04:29.07 01:23.42
15 7:05:52.15 01:23.09
16 7:07:14.96 01:22.81
17 7:08:37.37 01:22.41
18 7:09:59.66 01:22.29
19 8:03:38.31 53:38.65
20 8:05:01.60 01:23.30
21 8:06:24.32 01:22.72
22 8:07:46.82 01:22.51
23 8:09:08.12 01:21.31
24 8:10:28.61 01:20.49
25 8:11:51.73 01:23.13
26 8:13:14.51 01:22.79
27 9:02:26.24 49:11.73
28 9:03:48.27 01:22.04
29 9:05:10.14 01:21.87
30 9:06:31.82 01:21.68
31 9:07:53.64 01:21.83
32 9:09:15.28 01:21.64
33 9:10:35.11 01:19.84
34 9:11:55.52 01:20.41

GUILBERT Adrien [330] 27 Tours
1 2:48:26.27 2:48:26.27
2 2:49:57.48 01:31.22
3 2:51:28.07 01:30.59
4 2:52:57.11 01:29.04
5 2:54:24.55 01:27.45
6 2:55:51.77 01:27.22
7 2:57:17.94 01:26.18
8 6:49:40.52 3:52:22.58
9 6:51:15.63 01:35.11
10 6:52:44.22 01:28.60
11 6:54:12.65 01:28.44
12 6:55:39.94 01:27.29
13 6:57:05.74 01:25.81
14 6:58:31.59 01:25.86
15 7:52:09.77 53:38.18
16 7:53:37.73 01:27.96
17 7:55:05.37 01:27.64
18 7:56:31.95 01:26.58
19 7:57:58.89 01:26.95
20 8:47:32.95 49:34.06
21 8:49:00.51 01:27.57
22 8:50:29.25 01:28.74
23 8:51:57.75 01:28.50
24 8:53:23.05 01:25.31
25 8:54:50.98 01:27.93
26 8:56:17.23 01:26.26
27 8:57:43.20 01:25.97

HEBERT Eric [233] 5 Tours
1 38:20.91 38:20.91
2 39:59.46 01:38.56
3 41:34.48 01:35.02
4 43:11.02 01:36.55
5 1:33:15.22 50:04.20

HEBERT Lauric [232] 18 Tours
1 1:33:04.04 1:33:04.04
2 1:34:43.09 01:39.05
3 1:36:22.07 01:38.98
4 2:32:21.68 55:59.62
5 2:33:56.77 01:35.09
6 2:35:36.33 01:39.57
7 2:37:10.58 01:34.25
8 6:41:11.49 4:04:00.92
9 6:42:44.47 01:32.98
10 6:44:17.42 01:32.96
11 7:41:15.39 56:57.97
12 7:42:47.34 01:31.95
13 8:32:38.06 49:50.73
14 8:34:08.79 01:30.73
15 8:35:40.55 01:31.77
16 8:37:13.27 01:32.72
17 8:38:43.77 01:30.50
18 8:42:29.00 03:45.24
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# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

HELLA Loic [408] 36 Tours
1 1:06:58.58 1:06:58.58
2 1:08:47.02 01:48.45
3 1:10:29.28 01:42.26
4 1:12:08.56 01:39.29
5 1:13:45.97 01:37.41
6 2:02:46.00 49:00.04
7 2:04:16.45 01:30.45
8 2:05:47.01 01:30.57
9 2:07:17.86 01:30.85
10 2:08:46.71 01:28.85
11 2:10:13.33 01:26.63
12 2:11:40.17 01:26.84
13 2:13:07.83 01:27.66
14 3:02:35.46 49:27.63
15 3:04:00.72 01:25.27
16 3:05:25.87 01:25.15
17 3:06:51.21 01:25.34
18 3:08:16.03 01:24.82
19 3:09:40.80 01:24.78
20 3:11:04.64 01:23.84
21 3:12:28.48 01:23.84
22 3:13:51.87 01:23.39
23 7:03:32.68 3:49:40.81
24 7:04:59.09 01:26.42
25 7:06:24.85 01:25.76
26 7:07:51.50 01:26.65
27 7:09:17.96 01:26.47
28 8:01:55.72 52:37.76
29 8:03:18.41 01:22.69
30 8:04:41.92 01:23.52
31 8:06:04.93 01:23.02
32 8:07:28.47 01:23.54
33 8:08:51.86 01:23.40
34 8:10:15.88 01:24.03
35 8:11:40.27 01:24.39
36 8:13:06.00 01:25.74

HOFFMANN Raphael [306] 8 Tours
1 8:32:55.87 8:32:55.87
2 8:34:24.64 01:28.77
3 8:35:53.32 01:28.69
4 8:37:20.79 01:27.48
5 8:38:47.19 01:26.40
6 8:40:13.93 01:26.75
7 8:41:42.31 01:28.39
8 8:43:10.16 01:27.85

HOLFMAN Raphael [407] 42 Tours
1 1:08:28.98 1:08:28.98
2 1:09:59.40 01:30.42
3 1:11:26.45 01:27.05
4 1:12:53.21 01:26.77
5 2:02:29.50 49:36.29
6 2:03:51.09 01:21.59
7 2:05:10.80 01:19.72
8 2:06:30.84 01:20.05
9 2:07:50.74 01:19.90
10 2:09:10.14 01:19.41
11 2:10:29.03 01:18.89
12 2:11:47.58 01:18.55
13 2:13:07.22 01:19.64
14 3:03:33.10 50:25.89
15 3:04:51.74 01:18.65
16 3:06:11.46 01:19.72
17 3:07:30.44 01:18.98
18 3:08:49.01 01:18.57
19 3:10:08.55 01:19.55
20 3:11:26.19 01:17.65
21 3:12:43.57 01:17.38
22 6:02:18.05 2:49:34.48
23 6:03:41.39 01:23.35
24 6:05:02.25 01:20.86
25 6:06:21.97 01:19.72
26 6:07:42.92 01:20.96
27 6:09:02.21 01:19.29
28 6:10:21.45 01:19.25
29 6:11:40.27 01:18.83
30 6:12:58.70 01:18.43
31 8:07:15.05 1:54:16.36
32 8:08:35.85 01:20.80
33 8:09:57.95 01:22.11
34 8:11:18.82 01:20.87
35 8:12:37.83 01:19.01
36 9:03:19.16 50:41.33
37 9:04:39.85 01:20.70
38 9:06:00.43 01:20.58
39 9:07:19.89 01:19.46
40 9:08:40.37 01:20.49
41 9:10:04.05 01:23.68
42 9:11:25.24 01:21.19
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JOUGLET Medhi [208] 22 Tours
1 34:28.30 34:28.30
2 36:03.94 01:35.65
3 37:36.38 01:32.44
4 39:13.36 01:36.99
5 40:47.72 01:34.36
6 42:20.60 01:32.89
7 2:32:49.86 1:50:29.26
8 2:34:25.29 01:35.44
9 2:35:56.82 01:31.53
10 2:37:29.02 01:32.21
11 2:38:59.42 01:30.40
12 2:40:28.97 01:29.56
13 2:41:58.62 01:29.65
14 6:48:29.64 4:06:31.02
15 6:50:00.20 01:30.57
16 6:51:31.89 01:31.69
17 6:53:04.22 01:32.33
18 8:48:10.02 1:55:05.81
19 8:49:39.91 01:29.89
20 8:51:11.55 01:31.65
21 8:52:44.32 01:32.77
22 8:54:17.55 01:33.24

JURA Nicolas [229] 21 Tours
1 36:48.33 36:48.33
2 38:27.75 01:39.43
3 40:03.35 01:35.61
4 41:35.91 01:32.56
5 43:11.39 01:35.49
6 1:32:28.91 49:17.52
7 1:34:01.37 01:32.46
8 1:35:34.42 01:33.05
9 1:37:07.60 01:33.19
10 1:38:44.40 01:36.80
11 1:40:16.74 01:32.35
12 1:41:46.93 01:30.19
13 1:43:17.31 01:30.38
14 2:32:51.05 49:33.75
15 2:34:25.88 01:34.83
16 2:35:57.87 01:32.00
17 2:37:31.39 01:33.52
18 2:39:00.78 01:29.40
19 2:40:32.87 01:32.09
20 2:42:03.22 01:30.36
21 2:43:32.59 01:29.37

KELYAN  [132] 14 Tours
1 2:17:59.37 2:17:59.37
2 2:19:53.18 01:53.82
3 2:27:19.78 07:26.61
4 6:17:43.18 3:50:23.40
5 6:19:33.86 01:50.68
6 6:21:23.52 01:49.67
7 6:23:12.65 01:49.13
8 8:17:08.51 1:53:55.87
9 8:19:00.90 01:52.39
10 8:20:53.75 01:52.86
11 8:22:42.65 01:48.90
12 8:24:32.26 01:49.62
13 8:26:21.46 01:49.20
14 8:28:09.32 01:47.87

KOWALSKI  [217] 6 Tours
1 2:35:34.90 2:35:34.90
2 2:40:03.08 04:28.18
3 2:41:30.06 01:26.98
4 2:42:59.28 01:29.23
5 6:42:14.80 3:59:15.52
6 6:44:01.46 01:46.67

LAMBERT Antoine [323] 26 Tours
1 1:47:55.11 1:47:55.11
2 1:49:29.99 01:34.88
3 1:51:04.49 01:34.51
4 1:52:35.00 01:30.52
5 2:47:52.93 55:17.93
6 2:49:23.24 01:30.31
7 2:50:51.53 01:28.29
8 2:52:20.59 01:29.07
9 2:53:45.88 01:25.30
10 2:55:11.73 01:25.86
11 2:56:36.39 01:24.66
12 2:58:01.70 01:25.32
13 6:49:20.50 3:51:18.80
14 6:50:52.33 01:31.83
15 6:52:19.07 01:26.75
16 6:53:46.99 01:27.92
17 6:55:12.77 01:25.79
18 6:56:37.94 01:25.18
19 6:58:05.32 01:27.38
20 7:49:32.46 51:27.14
21 7:51:01.38 01:28.93
22 7:52:30.35 01:28.98
23 7:53:58.50 01:28.15
24 7:55:25.50 01:27.01
25 7:56:52.57 01:27.07
26 7:58:18.92 01:26.35
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LAQUESTE Mahe [115] 12 Tours
1 19:18.80 19:18.80
2 21:23.14 02:04.34
3 23:14.79 01:51.66
4 25:06.75 01:51.96
5 26:58.01 01:51.26
6 28:52.13 01:54.12
7 1:19:38.92 50:46.79
8 1:21:21.31 01:42.40
9 1:23:02.05 01:40.74
10 1:24:45.20 01:43.15
11 1:26:29.99 01:44.80
12 2:18:51.21 52:21.23

LE BASTARD Thomas [313] 22 Tours
1 1:47:52.61 1:47:52.61
2 1:49:23.59 01:30.99
3 1:50:53.68 01:30.10
4 1:52:23.17 01:29.49
5 1:57:51.77 05:28.60
6 2:48:38.38 50:46.61
7 2:50:05.64 01:27.26
8 2:51:29.47 01:23.84
9 2:52:54.86 01:25.39
10 2:54:19.00 01:24.14
11 7:02:23.75 4:08:04.75
12 7:03:49.55 01:25.81
13 7:05:13.86 01:24.31
14 7:06:37.86 01:24.01
15 7:08:01.67 01:23.82
16 7:09:24.97 01:23.30
17 8:02:16.27 52:51.31
18 8:03:41.52 01:25.25
19 8:05:12.85 01:31.34
20 8:06:37.72 01:24.87
21 8:08:01.44 01:23.72
22 8:09:26.59 01:25.16

LE FLOHIC Guillaume [210] 31 Tours
1 39:45.22 39:45.22
2 41:23.14 01:37.92
3 43:00.07 01:36.94
4 1:32:59.00 49:58.93
5 1:34:32.73 01:33.73
6 1:36:07.51 01:34.79
7 1:37:40.82 01:33.31
8 1:39:15.81 01:35.00
9 1:40:55.05 01:39.25
10 1:42:27.69 01:32.64
11 2:32:18.78 49:51.09
12 2:33:51.38 01:32.61
13 2:35:24.76 01:33.38
14 2:36:56.51 01:31.76
15 2:38:29.42 01:32.91
16 2:40:04.37 01:34.95
17 2:41:40.30 01:35.93
18 2:43:16.53 01:36.24
19 6:41:16.41 3:57:59.89
20 6:42:51.65 01:35.24
21 6:44:26.26 01:34.62
22 7:41:51.39 57:25.13
23 7:43:25.56 01:34.18
24 8:32:37.52 49:11.97
25 8:34:09.82 01:32.30
26 8:35:42.00 01:32.19
27 8:37:13.98 01:31.98
28 8:38:42.97 01:29.00
29 8:40:11.56 01:28.60
30 8:41:40.72 01:29.16
31 8:43:09.83 01:29.12
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LE MECHEC Johann [324] 44 Tours
1 48:14.51 48:14.51
2 1:47:48.55 59:34.04
3 1:49:29.40 01:40.86
4 1:51:08.52 01:39.12
5 2:47:36.71 56:28.20
6 2:49:13.53 01:36.83
7 2:50:50.12 01:36.59
8 2:52:24.72 01:34.60
9 2:53:58.09 01:33.38
10 2:55:30.02 01:31.93
11 2:57:02.17 01:32.16
12 2:58:35.27 01:33.10
13 5:46:58.10 2:48:22.84
14 5:48:35.13 01:37.04
15 5:50:09.46 01:34.34
16 5:51:43.59 01:34.13
17 5:53:17.79 01:34.20
18 5:54:52.01 01:34.23
19 5:56:25.17 01:33.17
20 5:57:57.14 01:31.97
21 6:48:16.65 50:19.52
22 6:49:50.99 01:34.34
23 6:51:22.87 01:31.88
24 6:52:54.84 01:31.98
25 6:54:29.18 01:34.34
26 6:55:59.14 01:29.97
27 6:57:28.66 01:29.52
28 6:58:58.06 01:29.40
29 7:48:03.32 49:05.27
30 7:49:36.44 01:33.12
31 7:51:07.80 01:31.36
32 7:52:38.57 01:30.78
33 7:54:07.52 01:28.95
34 7:55:35.18 01:27.66
35 7:57:02.58 01:27.41
36 7:58:30.99 01:28.41
37 8:47:28.68 48:57.70
38 8:48:59.43 01:30.76
39 8:50:28.99 01:29.56
40 8:51:59.34 01:30.36
41 8:53:28.10 01:28.76
42 8:54:56.53 01:28.44
43 8:56:25.20 01:28.67
44 8:57:54.05 01:28.86

LEBAS Frederic [123] 19 Tours
1 19:24.00 19:24.00
2 21:26.14 02:02.14
3 23:22.25 01:56.11
4 25:18.47 01:56.23
5 27:13.62 01:55.15
6 29:07.83 01:54.21
7 48:13.15 19:05.32
8 1:48:06.43 59:53.29
9 1:49:44.68 01:38.26
10 1:51:15.76 01:31.08
11 1:58:01.42 06:45.66
12 2:18:19.05 20:17.64
13 2:20:10.41 01:51.36
14 2:28:24.19 08:13.79
15 2:47:39.27 19:15.08
16 2:49:07.09 01:27.83
17 2:50:31.96 01:24.87
18 2:51:56.99 01:25.04
19 2:53:20.97 01:23.98

LEBAS Jonathan [318] 19 Tours
1 19:24.12 19:24.12
2 21:26.25 02:02.14
3 23:22.36 01:56.11
4 25:18.52 01:56.16
5 27:13.60 01:55.08
6 29:07.90 01:54.31
7 48:13.27 19:05.37
8 1:48:06.57 59:53.31
9 1:49:44.78 01:38.21
10 1:51:15.90 01:31.13
11 1:58:01.57 06:45.67
12 2:18:19.15 20:17.59
13 2:20:10.50 01:51.36
14 2:28:24.31 08:13.81
15 2:47:39.32 19:15.01
16 2:49:07.23 01:27.92
17 2:50:32.03 01:24.80
18 2:51:57.08 01:25.06
19 2:53:21.08 01:24.01
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LEGRAND Elodie [409] 21 Tours
1 3:03:35.38 3:03:35.38
2 3:04:59.20 01:23.82
3 3:06:22.66 01:23.47
4 3:07:46.61 01:23.96
5 3:09:09.96 01:23.35
6 3:10:31.98 01:22.03
7 3:11:54.40 01:22.42
8 3:13:15.66 01:21.26
9 7:02:56.30 3:49:40.65
10 7:04:24.80 01:28.51
11 7:05:52.53 01:27.73
12 7:07:20.35 01:27.82
13 7:08:49.82 01:29.48
14 8:02:03.43 53:13.61
15 8:03:26.54 01:23.12
16 8:07:04.77 03:38.24
17 8:08:29.24 01:24.47
18 8:12:37.31 04:08.08
19 9:05:29.96 52:52.65
20 9:08:15.76 02:45.80
21 9:12:22.47 04:06.71

LEROY Cyril [126] 27 Tours
1 18:57.57 18:57.57
2 20:52.76 01:55.20
3 22:44.14 01:51.38
4 24:37.95 01:53.82
5 26:27.89 01:49.95
6 28:15.45 01:47.56
7 1:18:17.35 50:01.91
8 1:20:03.95 01:46.60
9 1:21:49.79 01:45.85
10 1:23:35.56 01:45.78
11 1:25:16.18 01:40.62
12 1:26:55.30 01:39.12
13 2:18:33.85 51:38.55
14 2:20:16.06 01:42.21
15 2:28:02.16 07:46.11
16 6:17:44.19 3:49:42.04
17 6:19:24.62 01:40.44
18 6:21:07.28 01:42.66
19 6:22:48.46 01:41.19
20 6:24:32.29 01:43.83
21 8:17:46.11 1:53:13.82
22 8:19:31.35 01:45.24
23 8:21:19.28 01:47.94
24 8:23:04.21 01:44.94
25 8:24:45.01 01:40.81
26 8:26:32.08 01:47.07
27 8:28:14.64 01:42.57

LEVASSEUR Sebastien [223] 19 Tours
1 36:29.53 36:29.53
2 38:13.48 01:43.95
3 39:54.21 01:40.74
4 41:33.57 01:39.36
5 43:10.69 01:37.13
6 1:33:19.00 50:08.31
7 1:34:57.57 01:38.58
8 1:36:33.11 01:35.54
9 1:38:07.84 01:34.74
10 1:39:41.94 01:34.10
11 1:41:16.84 01:34.90
12 1:42:50.45 01:33.61
13 2:32:52.41 50:01.97
14 2:34:31.32 01:38.91
15 2:36:13.41 01:42.10
16 2:37:47.87 01:34.46
17 2:39:21.12 01:33.26
18 2:40:55.58 01:34.46
19 2:42:27.85 01:32.28

LHOMER Gregory [105] 14 Tours
1 21:37.41 21:37.41
2 23:39.82 02:02.42
3 25:35.11 01:55.29
4 27:26.32 01:51.22
5 2:18:29.35 1:51:03.03
6 2:20:15.40 01:46.06
7 2:28:26.44 08:11.04
8 8:17:41.63 5:49:15.20
9 8:19:29.99 01:48.36
10 8:21:15.81 01:45.83
11 8:23:03.67 01:47.87
12 8:24:50.20 01:46.53
13 8:26:36.30 01:46.11
14 8:28:23.39 01:47.09
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LUCAS Simon [320] 44 Tours
1 48:10.20 48:10.20
2 49:47.25 01:37.06
3 1:48:32.10 58:44.85
4 1:50:01.30 01:29.21
5 1:51:30.90 01:29.61
6 2:48:27.25 56:56.35
7 2:49:55.14 01:27.90
8 2:51:20.33 01:25.20
9 2:52:45.43 01:25.11
10 2:54:09.74 01:24.31
11 2:55:34.35 01:24.61
12 2:56:59.27 01:24.92
13 2:58:22.84 01:23.58
14 6:03:28.69 3:05:05.85
15 6:04:54.71 01:26.02
16 6:06:19.60 01:24.90
17 6:07:45.15 01:25.55
18 6:09:10.27 01:25.13
19 6:10:33.85 01:23.58
20 6:11:56.82 01:22.97
21 6:13:19.63 01:22.81
22 7:03:14.63 49:55.01
23 7:04:38.51 01:23.89
24 7:06:02.16 01:23.65
25 7:07:25.28 01:23.12
26 7:08:47.91 01:22.64
27 7:10:09.64 01:21.73
28 8:02:53.61 52:43.97
29 8:04:17.28 01:23.68
30 8:05:40.32 01:23.05
31 8:07:03.22 01:22.90
32 8:08:28.54 01:25.32
33 8:09:51.79 01:23.26
34 8:11:14.16 01:22.37
35 8:12:35.28 01:21.12
36 9:02:03.27 49:27.99
37 9:03:26.77 01:23.51
38 9:04:49.72 01:22.95
39 9:06:12.13 01:22.41
40 9:07:34.86 01:22.74
41 9:08:56.76 01:21.90
42 9:10:17.71 01:20.96
43 9:11:39.28 01:21.57
44 9:13:00.25 01:20.98

MARCQ Sandrine [125] 25 Tours
1 18:33.61 18:33.61
2 20:31.22 01:57.61
3 22:30.78 01:59.56
4 24:27.82 01:57.05
5 26:25.27 01:57.45
6 28:22.27 01:57.00
7 1:18:05.14 49:42.88
8 1:19:59.66 01:54.52
9 1:21:50.49 01:50.84
10 1:23:41.68 01:51.19
11 1:25:32.57 01:50.89
12 1:27:18.39 01:45.83
13 2:18:54.45 51:36.06
14 2:27:39.89 08:45.45
15 6:17:49.65 3:50:09.76
16 6:19:38.64 01:48.99
17 6:21:26.69 01:48.06
18 6:23:14.43 01:47.74
19 8:17:48.71 1:54:34.29
20 8:19:36.03 01:47.33
21 8:21:30.32 01:54.29
22 8:23:21.76 01:51.45
23 8:25:12.88 01:51.12
24 8:27:01.21 01:48.34
25 8:28:46.85 01:45.64

MARTHON Maverick [218] 24 Tours
1 1:34:44.31 1:34:44.31
2 1:36:19.06 01:34.76
3 1:37:52.65 01:33.59
4 1:39:26.35 01:33.71
5 1:40:55.74 01:29.39
6 1:42:30.15 01:34.41
7 2:33:04.79 50:34.64
8 2:34:34.67 01:29.89
9 2:36:16.34 01:41.68
10 2:37:52.27 01:35.93
11 2:39:21.62 01:29.35
12 2:40:51.73 01:30.12
13 5:52:02.72 3:11:10.99
14 5:53:35.86 01:33.14
15 5:55:05.46 01:29.61
16 5:56:33.30 01:27.85
17 5:57:59.60 01:26.30
18 6:49:02.22 51:02.62
19 6:50:30.16 01:27.94
20 6:51:57.72 01:27.57
21 6:53:27.11 01:29.40
22 6:54:57.04 01:29.93
23 6:56:30.35 01:33.31
24 6:58:00.09 01:29.75
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MATOS Isabel [116] 8 Tours
1 2:19:20.11 2:19:20.11
2 2:27:42.66 08:22.55
3 8:18:59.09 5:51:16.44
4 8:20:52.37 01:53.28
5 8:22:42.04 01:49.67
6 8:24:31.47 01:49.44
7 8:26:20.57 01:49.11
8 8:28:08.79 01:48.22

MATOS Ulisses [117] 15 Tours
1 1:19:18.08 1:19:18.08
2 1:21:03.24 01:45.17
3 1:22:49.27 01:46.04
4 1:24:44.71 01:55.44
5 1:26:40.42 01:55.72
6 1:28:29.21 01:48.80
7 2:19:11.63 50:42.42
8 2:20:55.55 01:43.93
9 2:28:24.75 07:29.21
10 8:19:00.43 5:50:35.68
11 8:20:49.63 01:49.20
12 8:22:34.72 01:45.10
13 8:24:19.00 01:44.28
14 8:26:01.68 01:42.69
15 8:27:43.73 01:42.05

MAYEUR Rudy [225] 20 Tours
1 33:32.18 33:32.18
2 35:22.83 01:50.65
3 37:07.88 01:45.05
4 38:53.11 01:45.24
5 40:34.32 01:41.21
6 42:18.29 01:43.97
7 2:32:47.79 1:50:29.51
8 2:34:30.38 01:42.59
9 2:36:15.48 01:45.10
10 2:37:55.08 01:39.61
11 2:39:33.87 01:38.80
12 2:41:12.01 01:38.14
13 2:42:57.41 01:45.41
14 8:17:10.23 5:34:12.82
15 8:18:59.73 01:49.51
16 8:20:46.25 01:46.53
17 8:22:26.22 01:39.97
18 8:24:08.94 01:42.73
19 8:25:50.57 01:41.63
20 8:27:37.31 01:46.74

MEUNIER Yoann [112] 29 Tours
1 18:34.57 18:34.57
2 20:32.28 01:57.71
3 22:32.37 02:00.10
4 24:29.16 01:56.79
5 26:26.82 01:57.66
6 28:23.46 01:56.65
7 1:18:16.23 49:52.77
8 1:20:07.86 01:51.64
9 1:21:50.96 01:43.11
10 1:23:40.28 01:49.32
11 1:25:22.98 01:42.71
12 1:27:02.19 01:39.22
13 1:28:50.85 01:48.66
14 2:18:13.38 49:22.54
15 2:20:03.26 01:49.88
16 2:27:49.76 07:46.51
17 2:29:38.25 01:48.50
18 5:20:20.50 2:50:42.25
19 5:22:33.81 02:13.32
20 6:18:20.59 55:46.79
21 6:20:06.44 01:45.85
22 6:21:51.25 01:44.82
23 6:23:35.36 01:44.12
24 8:17:19.98 1:53:44.62
25 8:19:04.37 01:44.40
26 8:20:43.00 01:38.63
27 8:22:18.86 01:35.87
28 8:23:56.87 01:38.02
29 8:25:36.34 01:39.47
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MORIN Edgard [220] 29 Tours
1 35:53.75 35:53.75
2 37:40.41 01:46.67
3 39:25.85 01:45.45
4 41:03.68 01:37.83
5 42:36.78 01:33.10
6 1:33:54.60 51:17.82
7 1:35:30.97 01:36.38
8 1:37:07.16 01:36.19
9 1:38:45.97 01:38.82
10 1:40:22.31 01:36.34
11 1:41:58.39 01:36.09
12 1:43:33.71 01:35.32
13 2:33:22.41 49:48.70
14 2:34:55.60 01:33.19
15 2:36:28.67 01:33.08
16 2:37:58.62 01:29.96
17 2:39:31.06 01:32.44
18 2:41:01.88 01:30.83
19 2:42:33.01 01:31.13
20 6:42:00.64 3:59:27.64
21 6:43:34.42 01:33.78
22 8:33:03.14 1:49:28.73
23 8:34:36.56 01:33.43
24 8:36:08.93 01:32.37
25 8:37:40.83 01:31.90
26 8:39:12.27 01:31.44
27 8:40:46.58 01:34.31
28 8:42:15.69 01:29.12
29 8:43:44.85 01:29.16

MUCHERY Aymeric [109] 12 Tours
1 6:18:10.63 6:18:10.63
2 6:19:54.74 01:44.12
3 6:21:38.24 01:43.51
4 6:23:15.72 01:37.48
5 8:17:20.56 1:54:04.85
6 8:19:07.42 01:46.86
7 8:20:44.28 01:36.87
8 8:22:17.00 01:32.72
9 8:23:51.72 01:34.72
10 8:25:25.14 01:33.43
11 8:27:03.58 01:38.44
12 8:28:38.03 01:34.46

NAHELOU Jerome [129] 10 Tours
1 1:18:16.63 1:18:16.63
2 1:20:01.02 01:44.39
3 1:21:43.05 01:42.04
4 1:23:18.27 01:35.22
5 1:24:49.91 01:31.64
6 1:26:30.57 01:40.67
7 1:28:03.06 01:32.49
8 2:18:42.56 50:39.51
9 2:20:16.76 01:34.20
10 2:28:20.14 08:03.38

NOLLET Guillaume [1081] 33 Tours
1 18:28.32 18:28.32
2 20:21.75 01:53.44
3 22:06.31 01:44.56
4 23:48.92 01:42.61
5 27:48.68 03:59.77
6 37:47.14 09:58.46
7 39:36.38 01:49.24
8 41:30.03 01:53.66
9 1:18:45.85 37:15.83
10 1:20:41.30 01:55.45
11 1:22:33.15 01:51.85
12 1:24:23.26 01:50.11
13 1:26:11.54 01:48.29
14 1:28:02.78 01:51.24
15 2:18:10.88 50:08.10
16 2:19:57.52 01:46.64
17 2:28:00.28 08:02.77
18 2:32:44.35 04:44.07
19 2:34:24.83 01:40.48
20 2:36:05.94 01:41.11
21 2:37:45.19 01:39.26
22 2:39:27.22 01:42.03
23 2:41:05.37 01:38.16
24 2:42:45.76 01:40.39
25 5:20:17.47 2:37:31.72
26 5:22:18.22 02:00.75
27 6:19:06.51 56:48.29
28 6:20:54.21 01:47.70
29 6:22:46.59 01:52.39
30 6:24:30.65 01:44.07
31 7:40:07.65 1:15:37.01
32 7:41:48.69 01:41.04
33 7:43:28.96 01:40.27
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OLI  [401] 50 Tours
1 1:08:20.94 1:08:20.94
2 1:09:56.26 01:35.32
3 1:11:25.74 01:29.49
4 1:12:53.71 01:27.97
5 2:01:53.57 48:59.87
6 2:03:17.43 01:23.87
7 2:04:47.48 01:30.05
8 2:06:10.10 01:22.62
9 2:07:32.88 01:22.78
10 2:08:54.53 01:21.66
11 2:10:17.25 01:22.72
12 2:11:38.62 01:21.38
13 2:13:03.96 01:25.34
14 2:19:51.54 06:47.58
15 2:27:37.55 07:46.02
16 3:03:00.51 35:22.96
17 3:04:23.29 01:22.79
18 3:05:44.57 01:21.28
19 3:07:05.55 01:20.98
20 3:08:26.43 01:20.89
21 3:09:48.49 01:22.06
22 3:11:09.70 01:21.21
23 3:12:30.05 01:20.35
24 3:13:50.32 01:20.28
25 7:02:36.82 3:48:46.51
26 7:03:59.70 01:22.88
27 7:09:36.57 05:36.88
28 8:01:59.68 52:23.11
29 8:03:22.63 01:22.95
30 8:04:44.46 01:21.84
31 8:06:06.36 01:21.90
32 8:07:29.05 01:22.69
33 8:08:50.52 01:21.47
34 8:10:12.34 01:21.83
35 8:11:33.21 01:20.87
36 8:12:53.98 01:20.77
37 8:17:19.39 04:25.42
38 8:19:13.84 01:54.45
39 8:21:04.84 01:51.01
40 8:22:52.42 01:47.58
41 8:24:39.88 01:47.47
42 8:26:31.31 01:51.43
43 8:28:20.03 01:48.73
44 9:05:29.49 37:09.47
45 9:06:54.46 01:24.97
46 9:08:17.69 01:23.23
47 9:09:40.07 01:22.39
48 9:11:01.45 01:21.38
49 9:12:23.41 01:21.97
50 9:13:45.23 01:21.83

PARMENTIER Anthony [211] 23 Tours
1 35:42.99 35:42.99
2 37:32.89 01:49.90
3 39:12.10 01:39.22
4 40:49.01 01:36.92
5 42:25.83 01:36.83
6 1:35:21.74 52:55.91
7 1:36:59.40 01:37.67
8 1:38:36.81 01:37.41
9 1:40:12.85 01:36.05
10 1:41:49.30 01:36.45
11 1:43:24.95 01:35.65
12 2:33:20.84 49:55.90
13 2:34:57.36 01:36.52
14 2:36:33.31 01:35.96
15 2:38:08.94 01:35.63
16 2:39:43.86 01:34.93
17 2:41:19.46 01:35.61
18 2:42:54.97 01:35.51
19 6:41:59.42 3:59:04.46
20 6:43:35.71 01:36.29
21 7:40:09.15 56:33.45
22 7:41:45.95 01:36.80
23 7:43:22.56 01:36.61

PHILIPPON Romain [205] 29 Tours
1 47:54.50 47:54.50
2 49:32.37 01:37.88
3 1:33:12.86 43:40.49
4 1:35:03.01 01:50.16
5 1:36:52.07 01:49.06
6 1:38:39.57 01:47.51
7 1:40:26.17 01:46.60
8 1:42:11.06 01:44.90
9 1:48:00.86 05:49.80
10 1:49:31.35 01:30.50
11 1:51:02.12 01:30.78
12 2:32:32.35 41:30.23
13 2:34:15.10 01:42.75
14 2:35:56.35 01:41.26
15 2:37:37.62 01:41.28
16 2:39:20.51 01:42.89
17 2:41:01.46 01:40.95
18 2:42:45.48 01:44.02
19 6:41:35.09 3:58:49.62
20 6:43:22.30 01:47.21
21 7:40:39.55 57:17.26
22 7:42:26.03 01:46.48
23 8:33:08.67 50:42.65
24 8:34:53.25 01:44.58
25 8:36:35.16 01:41.91
26 8:38:16.67 01:41.51
27 8:39:58.58 01:41.92
28 8:41:42.03 01:43.46
29 8:43:25.65 01:43.62
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QUEVA Katalyne [131] 20 Tours
1 1:18:51.64 1:18:51.64
2 1:20:49.46 01:57.83
3 1:22:39.29 01:49.83
4 1:24:24.25 01:44.96
5 1:26:09.95 01:45.71
6 1:27:54.81 01:44.86
7 2:18:21.89 50:27.09
8 2:20:09.26 01:47.37
9 2:22:31.17 02:21.92
10 6:18:19.06 3:55:47.89
11 6:20:13.35 01:54.29
12 6:22:03.20 01:49.86
13 6:23:49.38 01:46.18
14 8:17:40.13 1:53:50.76
15 8:19:28.95 01:48.83
16 8:21:14.57 01:45.62
17 8:22:59.66 01:45.10
18 8:24:42.84 01:43.18
19 8:26:25.26 01:42.43
20 8:28:05.97 01:40.72

QUINDROIT Antoine [120] 23 Tours
1 18:42.54 18:42.54
2 20:31.55 01:49.01
3 22:31.74 02:00.19
4 24:26.61 01:54.87
5 26:05.58 01:38.98
6 27:49.20 01:43.62
7 1:18:05.66 50:16.46
8 1:20:00.01 01:54.36
9 1:21:43.70 01:43.69
10 1:23:18.92 01:35.23
11 1:24:50.54 01:31.62
12 1:26:25.96 01:35.42
13 1:27:55.82 01:29.87
14 2:19:07.55 51:11.74
15 2:27:24.00 08:16.46
16 5:47:07.24 3:19:43.24
17 5:48:42.35 01:35.11
18 5:50:14.32 01:31.98
19 5:51:44.69 01:30.38
20 5:53:15.12 01:30.43
21 5:54:44.55 01:29.44
22 5:56:13.22 01:28.67
23 5:57:41.06 01:27.85

RICARDO Braga [119] 27 Tours
1 18:43.01 18:43.01
2 20:37.64 01:54.64
3 22:35.16 01:57.52
4 24:30.45 01:55.29
5 26:26.21 01:55.76
6 28:20.91 01:54.71
7 1:18:06.01 49:45.10
8 1:20:00.43 01:54.43
9 1:21:47.75 01:47.32
10 1:23:34.88 01:47.14
11 1:25:17.05 01:42.17
12 1:26:56.38 01:39.33
13 2:18:52.76 51:56.39
14 2:27:38.16 08:45.40
15 5:20:24.41 2:52:46.26
16 5:22:35.08 02:10.67
17 6:19:10.28 56:35.21
18 6:21:05.50 01:55.23
19 6:22:51.09 01:45.59
20 6:24:37.19 01:46.11
21 8:18:09.22 1:53:32.03
22 8:20:00.10 01:50.89
23 8:21:44.66 01:44.56
24 8:23:26.76 01:42.10
25 8:25:13.68 01:46.93
26 8:27:04.40 01:50.72
27 8:28:52.24 01:47.84

RIS Armand [101] 15 Tours
1 1:24:42.71 1:24:42.71
2 1:26:39.71 01:57.01
3 1:28:33.03 01:53.32
4 2:18:10.10 49:37.07
5 2:20:02.37 01:52.27
6 6:18:35.92 3:58:33.55
7 6:20:25.70 01:49.79
8 6:22:14.65 01:48.95
9 6:24:05.34 01:50.70
10 8:19:35.47 1:55:30.14
11 8:21:29.03 01:53.56
12 8:23:20.78 01:51.76
13 8:25:12.02 01:51.24
14 8:27:03.07 01:51.05
15 8:28:51.82 01:48.76
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RIVOLLET Laurent [106] 21 Tours
1 19:43.32 19:43.32
2 21:47.35 02:04.03
3 23:43.17 01:55.83
4 1:23:45.62 1:00:02.45
5 1:25:33.31 01:47.70
6 1:27:14.85 01:41.54
7 2:18:18.05 51:03.21
8 2:19:57.96 01:39.92
9 2:27:20.49 07:22.53
10 6:18:11.07 3:50:50.59
11 6:19:55.14 01:44.07
12 6:21:37.54 01:42.40
13 6:23:15.13 01:37.60
14 8:17:25.51 1:54:10.38
15 8:19:05.80 01:40.29
16 8:20:46.75 01:40.95
17 8:22:21.55 01:34.81
18 8:23:57.55 01:36.01
19 8:25:33.70 01:36.15
20 8:27:08.57 01:34.88
21 8:28:48.74 01:40.18

SAUVAGE Frederic [331] 1 Tours
1 48:12.78 48:12.78

SCHELFAUT James [200] 39 Tours
1 33:26.65 33:26.65
2 36:54.66 03:28.01
3 38:36.45 01:41.79
4 42:05.21 03:28.76
5 43:49.55 01:44.35
6 1:32:33.88 48:44.33
7 1:34:12.22 01:38.35
8 1:35:49.44 01:37.22
9 1:37:30.20 01:40.76
10 1:39:11.10 01:40.90
11 1:40:48.64 01:37.55
12 1:42:25.25 01:36.61
13 2:32:48.31 50:23.06
14 2:34:30.80 01:42.50
15 2:36:12.92 01:42.12
16 2:37:52.18 01:39.26
17 2:39:32.54 01:40.36
18 2:41:09.94 01:37.41
19 2:42:50.54 01:40.60
20 5:33:04.87 2:50:14.33
21 5:34:58.00 01:53.14
22 5:36:42.53 01:44.54
23 5:38:23.66 01:41.14
24 5:40:03.09 01:39.43
25 5:41:41.76 01:38.68
26 5:43:20.74 01:38.98
27 6:41:37.91 58:17.18
28 6:43:19.77 01:41.86
29 7:40:17.94 56:58.18
30 7:41:55.84 01:37.90
31 7:43:35.08 01:39.24
32 8:32:48.12 49:13.04
33 8:34:24.33 01:36.22
34 8:36:03.64 01:39.31
35 8:37:39.24 01:35.61
36 8:39:15.27 01:36.03
37 8:40:49.93 01:34.67
38 8:42:22.98 01:33.05
39 8:43:55.37 01:32.39
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SERLET Nathan [328] 32 Tours
1 1:49:53.66 1:49:53.66
2 1:51:21.41 01:27.76
3 2:02:09.25 10:47.84
4 2:03:34.49 01:25.25
5 2:04:59.25 01:24.76
6 2:07:11.48 02:12.24
7 2:11:00.28 03:48.80
8 2:12:25.05 01:24.78
9 2:13:50.55 01:25.50
10 3:03:02.46 49:11.91
11 3:04:28.54 01:26.09
12 3:05:55.66 01:27.12
13 3:07:19.92 01:24.26
14 3:08:44.18 01:24.26
15 3:10:09.00 01:24.83
16 3:11:33.89 01:24.90
17 3:12:57.94 01:24.05
18 6:48:09.74 3:35:11.81
19 6:51:35.55 03:25.81
20 7:03:07.69 11:32.15
21 7:04:31.86 01:24.17
22 7:05:55.58 01:23.73
23 7:07:20.75 01:25.18
24 7:08:46.13 01:25.39
25 8:02:28.98 53:42.85
26 8:04:00.76 01:31.79
27 8:05:26.66 01:25.90
28 8:06:50.78 01:24.12
29 8:08:18.53 01:27.76
30 8:09:42.81 01:24.29
31 8:11:07.15 01:24.34
32 8:12:32.30 01:25.15

SEYNAEVE Jan [222] 43 Tours
1 33:32.65 33:32.65
2 35:14.28 01:41.63
3 36:55.99 01:41.72
4 38:38.49 01:42.50
5 40:21.94 01:43.46
6 42:03.68 01:41.75
7 43:40.18 01:36.50
8 1:33:20.07 49:39.90
9 1:34:55.98 01:35.91
10 1:36:28.23 01:32.26
11 1:37:56.68 01:28.46
12 1:39:26.87 01:30.19
13 1:40:56.43 01:29.56
14 1:42:31.30 01:34.88
15 2:33:35.42 51:04.12
16 2:35:05.77 01:30.36
17 2:36:35.16 01:29.40
18 2:38:06.17 01:31.01
19 2:39:35.12 01:28.95
20 2:41:05.98 01:30.87
21 2:42:39.01 01:33.03
22 6:48:17.17 4:05:38.16
23 6:49:45.86 01:28.69
24 6:51:19.66 01:33.80
25 6:52:54.18 01:34.53
26 6:54:24.16 01:29.98
27 6:55:52.05 01:27.90
28 6:57:21.01 01:28.96
29 6:58:50.77 01:29.77
30 7:48:18.93 49:28.17
31 7:49:47.90 01:28.97
32 7:51:15.11 01:27.22
33 7:52:41.95 01:26.84
34 7:54:08.79 01:26.84
35 7:55:36.28 01:27.50
36 7:57:03.63 01:27.36
37 7:58:31.60 01:27.97
38 8:47:52.75 49:21.16
39 8:49:17.01 01:24.26
40 8:50:43.31 01:26.30
41 8:52:07.64 01:24.33
42 8:53:32.77 01:25.13
43 8:54:58.10 01:25.34
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TEDDY  [432] 57 Tours
1 2:02:39.60 2:02:39.60
2 2:04:04.46 01:24.86
3 2:05:27.98 01:23.52
4 2:06:50.81 01:22.83
5 2:08:14.34 01:23.54
6 2:09:36.91 01:22.58
7 2:10:59.18 01:22.27
8 2:12:21.80 01:22.62
9 2:18:22.49 06:00.70
10 2:19:59.13 01:36.65
11 2:27:19.17 07:20.04
12 2:32:45.68 05:26.51
13 2:34:28.32 01:42.64
14 2:36:14.51 01:46.20
15 2:37:53.72 01:39.21
16 2:39:26.30 01:32.58
17 2:41:04.06 01:37.76
18 2:42:43.51 01:39.45
19 3:04:01.10 21:17.59
20 3:05:22.52 01:21.43
21 3:06:42.84 01:20.33
22 3:08:02.57 01:19.74
23 3:09:22.78 01:20.21
24 3:10:43.50 01:20.72
25 3:12:03.49 01:20.00
26 3:13:23.67 01:20.18
27 6:07:44.33 2:54:20.66
28 6:09:09.24 01:24.92
29 6:10:32.56 01:23.33
30 6:11:55.02 01:22.46
31 6:13:16.83 01:21.82
32 6:52:32.20 39:15.37
33 6:53:56.32 01:24.12
34 6:55:18.28 01:21.97
35 6:56:39.77 01:21.49
36 7:02:08.58 05:28.81
37 7:03:30.26 01:21.68
38 7:04:50.49 01:20.23
39 7:06:10.58 01:20.09
40 7:07:30.59 01:20.02
41 7:08:50.56 01:19.97
42 8:03:45.92 54:55.36
43 8:05:06.31 01:20.40
44 8:06:25.75 01:19.44
45 8:07:47.05 01:21.31
46 8:09:07.00 01:19.95
47 8:10:26.01 01:19.01
48 8:11:45.79 01:19.78
49 8:13:07.46 01:21.68
50 9:02:29.24 49:21.78
51 9:03:50.05 01:20.82
52 9:05:10.65 01:20.61
53 9:06:32.24 01:21.59
54 9:07:54.01 01:21.78
55 9:09:14.92 01:20.91
56 9:10:34.56 01:19.65
57 9:11:54.63 01:20.07

